TIME ATTACK

TIME ATTACK ROUND 2 - Gruppo 3
Results 2nd Best Lap

Pos Num

-
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47
4
333
57
3
29
26
63
115
62

Name

VOVOLKA Oleksandr
PIATESI Maurizio
MORISCO Christian
SCIRE' Mattia
CHRISMAN

MANTINI Giuseppe
MANTINI Danilo
PETRELLA Massimo
STADLER Beat
ROSSETTI Alessandro

Car

Toyota Supra
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Audi TT

Honda Civic 1600 turbo
Audi TT

Porsche Cayman 981
Porsche Cayman 987
Bmw m2 competition
VW Golf GTI
Megane rs

C1 Team

stR SUPERSTREET
et GT3

rac PRO 4000

rac PRO 3000

stR SUPERSTREET
et GTS

et GTS

stR SUPERSTREET
rac PRO 4000

sTR STREET

2nd Time
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419
506
203
059
428
607
384
509
509
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
.640
02.
04.
04.
05.
05.
07.

01

087
784

009
188
965
090
090
318

Gap

00.
00.
00.
00.
02.
00.
00.
00.
02.

087
697
856
369
179
777
125
000
228

Avg Spd

151,761
151,655
150,811
149,787
149,350
146,819
145,938
145,797
145,797
143,331

Diff

00.
941
00.
.649
00.
00.
.308

.219

.-925
00.

01
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1st
056

198

155
930

637



